
 

  
 

Tuesday VETS 

COMPETITION RESULTS 
Individual Stableford 

 FIELD SIZE 46  

 MEDLEY     
 

 
NAME 

Please print full name of winners 
H’cap 

NETT 

RESULT 

A Grade Winner Nett      

$60 

 

Runner Up $32  

STEVE RYAN 

 

HENRY JAMES 

10 

 

9 

35 

 

33 

B Grade Winner Nett       

$60 

 

Runner Up $32 

JOHN ROGERSON 

 

DAN WILLIAMS 

13 

 

13 

37 

 

36 

C Grade Winner Nett      

$60 

 

Runner Up $32 

BILL MCMILLAN 

 

ROSS GRIFFITH 

34 

 

25 

37 

 

33 

    

                               

  BALLS TO INDIV NETT:  

 

  
NAME DISTANCE 

Ball Pin 4 Balls 8th    

Pro Pin $20.00 9th  G PRIDEAUX  

Pro Pin $20.00 18th K MAULSBURY  


